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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 53949 Dahlem
nathalie.manganiello@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Manganiello, Giulio
T 01752150708 Giulio.Manganiello@gmx.de
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Damen 60 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Michaela Koehler; T 024478373

m 015757974367; skorpion-64@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Koehler, Michaela
Karbig, Rita

Knauf, Doris
Wienand, Henriette
Berhorst, Klara
Kaltwasser, Barbara
Knauf-Brang, Rita
Koch, llona
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ID-Nr.

26401548
26201504
25451187
25202004
25301767
25101931
26203439
24701547

LK

LK15,4
LK17,3
LK23,5
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK22,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
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